

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . C H I R A G B H A N U S I N G H

Criminal Appeal No(s). 644/2011

STATE OF M.P.

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

MOHAN SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date : 29/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mritunjay Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Vimal Sinha, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g  
O R D E R

Service stands complete.

Parties failed to file the additional documents, despite opportunity granted.

Hence, process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble court as per Rules.

(CHIRAG BHANU SINGH)  
Registrar